

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS

The Saratoga Youth Lacrosse Association is a volunteer based, non-profit 501 (c)(3) organization teaching sportsmanship, character building, and lacrosse fundamentals to boys and girls throughout Saratoga County.

This would not be possible without your support.

TAX ID #26-3510429

Please support SYLA for the 2025 season. Enjoy the benefits of contributing to this great organization as we unite to create a strong bond throughout Saratoga County. We are working diligently to prepare for our 2025 season. Many volunteers within our community are working hard, but additional resources are needed to maintain our fields, purchase equipment, insurance, and provide scholarship programs. As the season is rapidly approaching,

Saratoga Youth Lacrosse needs sponsorships from businesses like yours!

SYLA Fence Banner (\$500)

Show your support of SYLA and get a 3' x 5' banner with your name or company's logo on it placed around our playing fields! Your name or company's logo will also be proudly displayed on SYLA's website.

\$500 credit card payment link

SYLA Field Banner (\$1,500)

Show your support of SYLA and get a large 4' x 8' banner with your name or company's logo on it.

These larger banners are placed higher on display along one of our 5 Fields. Your name or company's logo will also be proudly displayed on SYLA's website.

\$1500 credit card payment link

Pop Up Tent Sponsor (\$2,000)

Your logo along with Saratoga Youth Lacrosse logo printed on high quality canvas of the pop up tent used for registration, tournament information and even on the road when our teams play in tournaments outside of Saratoga.

\$2000 credit card payment link

Payments by mail:

Saratoga Youth Lacrosse Association PO Box 959 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Questions:

info@saratogalacrosse.com

